
 
 

Westmount Charter School - EC Campus - 2024-2025 

Friday August 30 New Student Welcome 12:30-2:30 p.m.  
(12:30-1:30 p.m. K- M/W & Gr 1-4 / 1:30-2:30 p.m. K -T/Th 

September 

Tuesday September 3 
First Day of School for Grades 2-4 
Staggered Entry Day #1 for K & Gr 1(T/Th Kindergarten Surnames A-M 

morning/ Surnames N-Z afternoon, Grade 1 Surnames A-M All Day) 

Wednesday September 4 Staggered Entry Day #2 for K-1 (M/W Kindergarten Surnames A-M morning/ 

Surnames N-Z afternoon, Grade 1 Surnames N-Z All Day) 

Friday September 6 
Westmount Wear Friday 
Coffee Talk In-Person 8:50 a.m.-9:50 a.m. 

Tuesday September 10 Fall Photos K-4 and Class Photos for T/Th Kindergarten 

Wednesday September 11 Kindergarten House Colour Photos M/W Kindergarten 

Friday September 13 House Colour Photos for K-4 

Thursday September 19 
Meet the Teacher Night 5:00-6:30 p.m. 
(Note presentation times in the gym for each grade: Kindergarten 5:00-5:30 p.m.; 
Grades 1 & 2 5:30-6:00 p.m.; Grades 3 & 4 6:00-6:30 p.m.) 

Friday September 20 Spirit Day - House Colour Day, Terry Fox Run ($5 for Terry) 

Monday September 23 Parent IPP Questionnaire Goes Home 

Thursday September 26 Admissions Information Night 6:00-7:00 p.m. 

Friday September 27 Spirit Day - Orange Shirt Day 

Friday September 27 Applications Open for 2025-2026 School Year until November 29 

Monday September 30 PD Day - No School 

October 

Tuesday October 1 Parent IPP Questionnaire Due Back 

Friday October 4 
Westmount Wear Friday 
Coffee Talk Online 9:15-9:45 a.m. 

Monday October 7 Spirit Day - Blue Shirt Day (Bullying Prevention) 

Wednesday October 9 
Picture Retake Day 
Fall Photos and Class Photos for M/W Kindergarten 

Thursday October 10 Spirit Day - Jersey Day 

Friday October 11 PD Day – No School 

Monday October 14 Thanksgiving Day - No School 

Thursday October 31 Spirit Day – Halloween  

November 

Friday November 1 
Westmount Wear Friday 
Coffee Talk In-Person 8:50-9:50 a.m. 

Monday-Friday November 4-8 Scholastic Book Fair in the L.C. 

Wednesday November 6 Spirit Day - Wear Red for Remembrance Day 

Thursday November 7 
PD Day - No School 
Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:00-7:00 p.m. (in-person) 

Friday  November 8 
Parent/Teacher Conferences - No School 
9:00-11:00 a.m. (in-person), 12:00-3:00 p.m. (online) 



Monday-Friday November 11-15 Fall Break - School Closed 

Monday November 18 Swimming in Physical Education Begins 

Wednesday November 20 Spirit Day - Wear Blue for National Child Day 

Friday November 22 Spirit Day-Wacky Hair Day 

Friday November 29 PD Day  - No School 

Friday November 29 Last Day to Apply for Admission to the 2025-2026 School Year 

December 

Friday December 6 
Westmount Wear Friday 
Coffee Talk Online 9:15-9:45 a.m. 

Wednesday December 11 Deck the Halls Performance #1 @ 2:00 p.m. 

Thursday December 12 Deck the Halls Performance #2 @ 2:00 p.m. 

Monday December 16 Spirit Day - Ugly Sweater Day 

Tuesday December 17 
Spirit Day - Wear Green and Red 
Last Day for Lost and Found Items 

Wednesday December 18 Spirit Day - Holiday Wear Day 

Thursday December 19 
Last Day of Classes Before Winter Break 
Spirit Day - PJ Day 

Friday December 20 PD Day – No School 

Monday December 23 School Closed for Winter Break until January 6th 

January 

Monday January 6 Back to School - Classes Resumes 

Friday January 10 
Westmount Wear Friday 
Coffee Talk In-Person 8:50-9:50 a.m. 

Monday January 20 Spirit Day - Wear Black for Martin Luther King Day 

Friday January 24 Spirit Day - Gifted From the Inside Day 

Tuesday January 28 Term I Progress Reports Sent Out 

Wednesday-
Friday 

January 29-31 PD Days – No School 

February 

Monday February 3 Skating in PE Begins 

Friday February 7 
Westmount Wear Friday 
Coffee Talk Online 9:15-9:45 a.m. 

Wednesday February 12 Spirit Day - Valentines Wear Pink or Red 

Thursday – 
Friday  

February 13-14 PD Days (Teachers’ Convention) – No School 

Monday February 17 Family Day – No School 

Wednesday February 26 Spirit Day - Pink Shirt Day 

March 

Friday March 7 
Westmount Wear Friday/Wear Purple for International Women’s Day 
Coffee Talk In Person 8:50-9:50 a.m. 

Monday March 17 Spirit Day - Wear Green for St. Patrick’s Day 

Thursday March 20 
Spirit Day-Rock your Fun Socks - World Down Syndrome Day  
(March 21) 

Thursday March 20 Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:30-7:00 p.m. (in-person) 

Friday March 21 
Parent-Teacher Conferences - No School 
9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. (in-person) and 12:00-3:00 p.m. (online) 

Monday March 24 Spring Break - No School Until April 7th 

 



April 

Monday April 7 
Back to School After Spring Break - Classes Resume 
Spirit Day - Green Shirt Day 

Friday April 11 
Westmount Wear Friday 
Coffee Talk Online 9:15-9:45 a.m. 

Friday April 18 Good Friday – No School 

Monday April 21 PD Day – No School 

May 

Friday May 2 Coffee Talk In-Person 8:50-9:50 a.m. 

Monday May 5 Spirit Day - Star Wars Day 

Friday May 9 
Westmount Wear Friday 
Jump Rope for Heart Event 

Wednesday May 14 Spirit Day - Hats On! for Mental Health Day (tentative) 

Friday May 16 PD Day - No School 

Monday May 19 Victoria Day - No School 

June 

Friday June 6 Spirit Day - Westmount Pride Day - Wear Colours of the Rainbow 

Monday  June 9 
Spirit Day - Fancy and Formal 
Volunteer Tea at EC 12:30-1:30 p.m. 

Friday June 13 Westmount Wear Friday 

Friday June 20 Spirit Day - Wear Orange Shirt 

Tuesday June 24 
Sports Day (tentative) 
Last Day for Lost and Found Items  

Wednesday June 25 
Last Day of School 
Term 2 Progress Reports Sent Out  

 
Note: dates are subject to change 
 
 
 
 
 

 


